
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
90 

105 
199 
319 
62 
27 
5 

28 
6 

260 
2 

Name 
RAPHAEL RAMOS 
TUTTI RANIERI 
ARTHUR COSTA 
HIGOR VIDOTTO 
RENAN FUI 
GERMANO FRONZA 
MAURO THOMASSINI 
ROAN LIMA 
EMILIO ANTHONY 
EMIL MARASSI 
WALISSON CARVALHO 

Equipe 
TRC PERFORMACE 
PLENA SAÚDE PSBK 
TRALDI RACING 
TEXX PSBK 
TEXX PSBK 
TRC PERFORMANCE 
OMNI MOTOM 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
CLUBE TRACK DAY 
XMOTOX 
CAJURU RACING  

Moto 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
YAMAHA YZF-R6 
HONDA CBR 650R 
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-6R 
HONDA CBR 600 
HONDA CBR 650R 

Best Tm 
1:20.640 
1:23.359 
1:23.809 
1:24.446 
1:24.808 
1:24.824 
1:25.993 
1:30.817 
1:35.357 
1:39.063 
1:39.296 

Diff 

2.719 
3.169 
3.806 
4.168 
4.184 
5.353 

10.177 
14.717 
18.423 
18.656 

Gap 

2.719 
0.450 
0.637 
0.362 
0.016 
1.169 
4.824 
4.540 
3.706 
0.233 

Laps 
9 
8 
7 
7 
5 

10 
9 
5 
4 
9 
8 

In Lap 
9 
8 
4 
7 
5 
9 
7 
5 
4 
9 
8 

Class 
PRO 
EVO 
PRO 
EVO 
650 PRO 
EVO 
EVO 
650 LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
650 LIGHT 

Sub Class Best Speed 
140,312 
135,736 
135,007 
133,989 
133,417 
133,391 
131,578 
124,589 
118,657 
114,218 
113,950 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/07/2025 09:41:23 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SuperSport 600cc / CBR 650R 

1o Classificatório - SuperSport 600cc / CBR 650R 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:16:47 

Aut. Ayrton Senna - Londrina 3,143 km 

05/07/2025 09:16 


